Election: 2006 Primary

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2006-03-21 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 53224
Ballots Cast: 12443

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 7

Candidate Name

DEM

SALLY DeFAUW

JERRY D. AUGSBURGER
WRITE-IN

REP
KEITH W. LAMBRECHT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: DEKALB 01
Candidate Name

DEM

SALLY DeFAUW

JERRY D. AUGSBURGER
WRITE-IN

REP
KEITH W. LAMBRECHT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: DEKALB 02
Candidate Name

DEM

SALLY DeFAUW

JERRY D. AUGSBURGER
WRITE-IN

REP
KEITH W. LAMBRECHT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: DEKALB 07
Candidate Name

DEM
SALLY DeFAUW

Total Votes

158
152
11

143

Total Votes

32
29

Total Votes

w w

w

Total Votes

Vote %

49.22
47.35
3.43

100

Vote %

52.46
47.54

100

Vote %

42.86
42.86
14.29

100

Vote %

50
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WRITE-IN
JERRY D. AUGSBURGER

REP
KEITH W. LAMBRECHT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct;: DEKALB 08
Candidate Name

DEM

SALLY DeFAUW

JERRY D. AUGSBURGER
WRITE-IN

REP
KEITH W. LAMBRECHT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: DEKALB 10
Candidate Name

DEM

JERRY D. AUGSBURGER
SALLY DeFAUW
WRITE-IN

REP
KEITH W. LAMBRECHT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct;: DEKALB 16
Candidate Name

DEM

SALLY DeFAUW

JERRY D. AUGSBURGER
WRITE-IN

REP
KEITH W. LAMBRECHT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: DEKALB 35
Candidate Name

DEM

SALLY DeFAUW

JERRY D. AUGSBURGER
WRITE-IN

=

=

Total Votes

15
15

\‘

Total Votes

20
19

15

Total Votes

48

47

33

Total Votes

40
38

Vote %

50
50

100

Vote %

47.62
45.24
7.14

100

Vote %

48.98
47.96
3.06

100

Vote %

49.38
46.91
3.7
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REP
KEITH W. LAMBRECHT 53 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
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